50-90mm
AIR NAILER
■ STOCK No.66492 ■ PART No.AN50-90
• INSTRUCTIONS •
IMPORTANT: PLEASE READ THESE INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY TO ENSURE THE
SAFE AND EFFECTIVE USE OF THIS TOOL.
GENERAL INFORMATION
This manual has been compiled by Draper Tools and is an integrated part of the power tool equipment, which

■ Operate tool in short bursts quickly reversing
rotation back and forth where applicable.
■ Repeat above as needed. If this fails return to
service centre.
■ Pour air tool lubricating tool into air inlet.
■ Operate tool in short bursts of forward and/or
reverse rotation where applicable.
■ Tap motor housing gently with plastic mallet.
■ Disconnect supply. Free motor by rotating drive
shank manually where applicable.
■ If tool remains jammed return to service centre.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
- 9 -
STOCK No. PART No. DESCRIPTION LENGTH PACK
QUANTITY
66864 AAFN50 2500 NAILS 50mm 50mm 2500
66865 AAFN57 2500 NAILS 57mm 57mm 2500
66866 AAFN64 2000 NAILS 64mm 64mm 2000
66867 AAFN65 2000 NAILS 65mm 65mm 2000
66869 AAFN70 2000 NAILS 70mm 70mm 2000
66870 AAFN75 2000 NAILS 75mm 75mm 2000
66871 AAFN83 2000 NAILS 83mm 83mm 2000
66872 AAFN90 2000 NAILS 90mm 90mm 2000
NOTES
- 10 -
DRAPER TOOLS LIMITED,
Hursley Road, Chandler's Ford, Eastleigh, Hants. SO53 1YF. U.K.